THE DATASHEET OF
DLW32SH220XK2L
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Spec. No. JEFL243C-9119A-01 P1/9
Reference Only
1.Scope
This reference specification applies to Wire Wound Chip Common Mode Choke Coil DLW32SH_XK Series
for Automotive Electronics based on AEC-Q200.

Withstanding
Voltage
V(DC)
Rated
Current
(mA)
DC
Resistance
(Ω max.)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ min.)
ESD
Rank
5B:15kV
 DLW32SH110XK2L 11uH (-30%/+50%) 80 200 300 0.4 10 5B
 DLW32SH110XK2B 11uH (-30%/+50%) 80 200 300 0.4 10 5B
 DLW32SH220XK2L 22uH (-30%/+50%) 80 200 250 0.5 10 5B
 DLW32SH220XK2B 22uH (-30%/+50%) 80 200 250 0.5 10 5B
 DLW32SH510XK2L 51uH (-30%/+50%) 80 200 200 0.7 10 5B
 DLW32SH510XK2B 51uH (-30%/+50%) 80 200 200 0.7 10 5B
 DLW32SH101XK2L 100uH (-30%/+50%) 80 200 150 1.5 10 5B
 DLW32SH101XK2B 100uH (-30%/+50%) 80 200 150 1.5 10 5B
・Operating Temperature Range. –40°C to +125°C      ・Storage Temperature Range.  –40°C to +125°C
4. Testing Conditions
《Unless otherwise specified》                               《In case of doubt》
Temperature : Ordinary Temperature / 15°C to 35°C         Temperature : 20°C ± 2°C